
P1 P2 P3 P4 P4A P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 TOTAL % of Votes

Governor and Lieutenant Governor
Diehl and Allen 164 225 346 214 86 289 512 428 483 550 164 3,461 27%
Healey and Driscoll 954 1,144 1,025 565 365 798 839 809 917 874 755 9,045 71%
Reed and Everett 18 20 16 11 7 22 17 15 25 18 11 180 1%

Other(s) 2 0 2 0 1 1 3 1 4 4 0 18 0%
Total Votes 1,138 1,389 1,389 790 459 1,110 1,371 1,253 1,429 1,446 930 12,704 100%
Blanks 10 11 23 5 5 18 17 11 16 13 4 133
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 1,412 795 464 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 12,837  

Attorney General
Andrea Joy Campbell 948 1,113 962 541 355 775 787 765 865 817 741 8,669 70%
James R. McMahon, III 175 251 400 232 94 316 553 447 528 584 177 3,757 30%

Other(s) 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 8 0%
Total Votes 1,124 1,365 1,362 774 450 1,091 1,340 1,212 1,395 1,403 918 12,434 100%
Blanks 24 35 50 21 14 37 48 52 50 56 16 403
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 1,412 795 464 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 12,837  

Secretary of State
William Francis Galvin 972 1,126 1,088 585 366 837 959 907 1,025 999 747 9,611 77%
Rayla Campbell 140 171 242 163 68 217 355 298 349 388 136 2,527 20%
Juan Sanchez 20 61 42 23 19 34 32 20 35 21 30 337 3%

Other(s) 3 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 2 3 16 0%
Total Votes 1,135 1,360 1,372 772 454 1,088 1,346 1,225 1,413 1,410 916 12,491 100%
Blanks 13 40 40 23 10 40 42 39 32 49 18 346
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 1,412 795 464 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 12,837  

Treasurer
Deborah B. Goldberg 952 1,119 1,039 594 361 828 934 891 1,023 931 753 9,425 83%
Cristina Crawford 105 152 202 114 61 155 264 201 241 284 106 1,885 17%
Other(s) 2 2 2 2 0 2 3 1 5 7 0 26 0%

Total Votes 1,059 1,273 1,243 710 422 985 1,201 1,093 1,269 1,222 859 11,336 100%
Blanks 89 127 169 85 42 143 187 171 176 237 75 1,501
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 1,412 795 464 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 12,837  

Auditor
Anthony Amore 192 275 420 239 96 343 567 442 515 584 191 3,864 33%
Diana DiZoglio 823 935 782 442 299 615 656 652 739 682 640 7,265 61%
Gloria A. Caballero-Roca 28 38 35 22 18 30 25 18 21 15 19 269 2%
Dominic Giannone, III 25 21 26 14 9 16 27 35 42 25 18 258 2%
Daniel Riek 12 16 25 13 9 21 21 17 27 17 17 195 2%

Other(s) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 7 0%
Total Votes 1,081 1,285 1,288 730 431 1,025 1,296 1,165 1,346 1,326 885 11,858 100%
Blanks 67 115 124 65 33 103 92 99 99 133 49 979
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 1,412 795 464 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 12,837  

Representative In Congress -7th District (P1, P2, P4A, P5, P10)
Ayanna S. Pressley 926 1,061 346 737 714 3,784 78%
Donnie Dionicio Palmer, Jr. 176 255 92 338 182 1,043 22%
Other(s) 2 9 1 2 3 17 0%

Total Votes 1,104 1,325 0 0 439 1,077 0 0 0 0 899 4,844 100%
Blanks 44 75 25 51 35 230
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 0 0 464 1,128 0 0 0 0 934 5,074  

Representative In Congress -8th District (P3, P4, P6, P7, P8, P9)
Stephen F. Lynch 1,033 572 884 867 982 908 5,246 70%
Robert G. Burke 316 181 440 350 410 493 2,190 29%
Other(s) 1 3 4 2 4 3 17 0%

Total Votes 0 0 1,350 756 0 0 1,328 1,219 1,396 1,404 0 7,453 100%
Blanks 62 39 60 45 49 55 310
Total Voters 0 0 1,412 795 0 0 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 0 7,763  
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Councillor-2nd District
Robert L. Jubinville 937 1,095 1,022 587 351 786 910 843 967 894 727 9,119 78%
Dashe M. Videira 139 178 251 152 66 233 354 296 357 406 146 2,578 22%

Other(s) 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 10 0%
Total Votes 1,078 1,274 1,273 740 418 1,020 1,264 1,139 1,326 1,302 873 11,707 100%
Blanks 70 126 139 55 46 108 124 125 119 157 61 1,130
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 1,412 795 464 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 12,837  

Senator in General Court Norfolk, Plymouth & Bristol District
Walter F. Timilty 964 1,090 1,125 620 357 836 1,039 956 1,143 1,050 745 9,925 82%
Brian R. Muello 112 171 200 119 57 209 271 247 240 328 126 2,080 17%

Other(s) 6 14 1 4 4 2 1 2 3 5 7 49 0%
Total Votes 1,082 1,275 1,326 743 418 1,047 1,311 1,205 1,386 1,383 878 12,054 100%
Blanks 66 125 86 52 46 81 77 59 59 76 56 783
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 1,412 795 464 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 12,837  

Representative in General Court - 12th Suffolk District (P1, P2, P4A Only)
Brandy Fluker Oakley 948 1,063 350 2,361 99%

Other(s) 6 8 6 20 1%
Total Votes 954 1,071 0 0 356 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,381 100%
Blanks 194 329 108 631
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 0 0 464 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,012  

Representative in General Court- 7th Norfolk District (P3, P4, P5, P6, P7, P8, P9, P10) 
William J. Driscoll, Jr. 1,039 598 805 985 893 1,075 1,006 751 7,152 99%

Other(s) 8 8 13 13 15 19 15 4 95 1%
Total Votes 0 0 1,047 606 0 818 998 908 1,094 1,021 755 7,247 100%
Blanks 365 189 310 390 356 351 438 179 2,578
Total Voters 0 0 1,412 795 0 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 9,825  

District Attorney - Norfolk District
Michael W. Morrissey 929 1,048 1,010 588 360 777 981 898 1,047 954 735 9,327 99%

Other(s) 5 6 8 9 5 10 8 9 14 13 3 90 1%
Total Votes 934 1,054 1,018 597 365 787 989 907 1,061 967 738 9,417 100%
Blanks 214 346 394 198 99 341 399 357 384 492 196 3,420
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 1,412 795 464 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 12,837  

Sheriff - Norfolk County
Patrick W. McDermott 910 1,030 964 567 352 757 941 860 1,001 915 716 9,013 99%

Other(s) 5 5 8 10 6 13 8 7 12 13 3 90 1%
Total Votes 915 1,035 972 577 358 770 949 867 1,013 928 719 9,103 100%
Blanks 233 365 440 218 106 358 439 397 432 531 215 3,734
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 1,412 795 464 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 12,837  

County Comissioner- Norfolk County
Peter H. Collins 894 1,041 990 562 344 747 921 865 995 924 710 8,993 80%
Matthew J. Sheehan 139 194 210 131 69 215 288 233 282 323 142 2,226 20%

Other(s) 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 4 1 14 0%
Total Votes 1,035 1,235 1,201 694 414 962 1,210 1,099 1,279 1,251 853 11,233 100%
Blanks 113 165 211 101 50 166 178 165 166 208 81 1,604
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 1,412 795 464 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 12,837  

Regional School Committee Blue Hills - Avon
Francis J. Fistori 725 747 743 450 282 609 728 693 822 720 554 7,073 99%

Other(s) 8 6 4 2 4 9 6 6 4 11 0 60 1%
Total Votes 733 753 747 452 286 618 734 699 826 731 554 7,133 100%
Blanks 415 647 665 343 178 510 654 565 619 728 380 5,704
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 1,412 795 464 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 12,837  

Regional School Committee Blue Hills - Braintree
Eric C. Erskine 689 730 717 427 269 584 717 679 796 716 534 6,858 99%
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Other(s) 6 5 4 4 3 5 5 7 6 9 1 55 1%
Total Votes 695 735 721 431 272 589 722 686 802 725 535 6,913 100%
Blanks 453 665 691 364 192 539 666 578 643 734 399 5,924
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 1,412 795 464 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 12,837  

Regional School Committee Blue Hills - Canton
Other(s) 14 11 22 9 6 5 10 12 7 16 9 121 100%

Total Votes 14 11 22 9 6 5 10 12 7 16 9 121 100%
Blanks 1,134 1,389 1,390 786 458 1,123 1,378 1,252 1,438 1,443 925 12,716
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 1,412 795 464 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 12,837  

Regional School Committee Blue Hills - Dedham
Thomas Polito, Jr. 661 699 701 400 256 580 680 636 781 670 529 6,593 99%

Other(s) 5 7 4 3 2 5 3 4 6 9 0 48 1%
Total Votes 666 706 705 403 258 585 683 640 787 679 529 6,641 100%
Blanks 482 694 707 392 206 543 705 624 658 780 405 6,196
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 1,412 795 464 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 12,837  

Regional School Committee Blue Hills - Randolph
Karen Graves 654 693 688 401 256 587 682 620 764 671 532 6,548 99%

Other(s) 4 7 3 2 3 2 3 6 5 9 1 45 1%
Total Votes 658 700 691 403 259 589 685 626 769 680 533 6,593 100%
Blanks 490 700 721 392 205 539 703 638 676 779 401 6,244
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 1,412 795 464 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 12,837  

Question 1
Yes 681 781 611 397 293 474 521 576 593 477 532 5,936 48%
No 400 566 764 358 156 593 829 634 796 894 343 6,333 52%
Total Votes 1,081 1,347 1,375 755 449 1,067 1,350 1,210 1,389 1,371 875 12,269 100%
Blanks 67 53 37 40 15 61 38 54 56 88 59 568
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 1,412 795 464 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 12,837

Question 2
Yes 847 1,057 982 561 349 782 940 884 972 919 704 8,997 74%
No 232 278 378 181 97 278 394 319 406 434 164 3,161 26%
Total Votes 1,079 1,335 1,360 742 446 1,060 1,334 1,203 1,378 1,353 868 12,158 100%
Blanks 69 65 52 53 18 68 54 61 67 106 66 679
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 1,412 795 464 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 12,837

Question 3
Yes 503 704 666 317 223 515 569 546 633 552 408 5,636 47%
No 551 590 662 409 215 521 742 652 735 769 434 6,280 53%
Total Votes 1,054 1,294 1,328 726 438 1,036 1,311 1,198 1,368 1,321 842 11,916 100%
Blanks 94 106 84 69 26 92 77 66 77 138 92 921
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 1,412 795 464 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 12,837

Question 4
Yes 754 964 859 443 300 664 679 615 735 698 598 7,309 60%
No 327 371 512 309 148 408 662 590 654 672 265 4,918 40%
Total Votes 1,081 1,335 1,371 752 448 1,072 1,341 1,205 1,389 1,370 863 12,227 100%
Blanks 67 65 41 43 16 56 47 59 56 89 71 610
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 1,412 795 464 1,128 1,388 1,264 1,445 1,459 934 12,837

Question 5 (P1, P2, P4A Only)
Yes 774 899 327 2,000 73%
No 267 368 105 740 27%
Total Votes 1,041 1,267 432 2,740 100%
Blanks 107 133 32 272
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 464 3,012
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Question 6 (P1, P2, P4A Only)
Yes 875 1,133 366 2,374 87%
No 151 139 66 356 13%
Total Votes 1,026 1,272 432 2,730 100%
Blanks 122 128 32 282
Total Voters 1,148 1,400 464 3,012
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